 • Note: all features and specifications are subject to change without notice; all information are subject to mistakes and alteration.
Features
Dimensions Unit: mm
W-POS Series
W-POS Series
15" Bezel Free Wall-mount POS with Intel D525 & Ivy Bridge Processor
• 15" TFT LCD (LED backlight) with Bezel Free P-CAP or
5-wire Resistive Touch

Software
OS Support POS Ready 2009, Windows XP, POS Ready 7, Window 7 Pro
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ADP-WP-7530-ER5AX WP-7530, Resistive T/S, D525, 2G RAM, Black, OEM
Logo
ADP-WP-7530-ER6AY WP-7530, Resistive T/S, Core i5-3610ME, 4G RAM,
Black, OEM Logo
ADP-WP-7530-PD5AX WP-7530, PCAP, D525, 2G RAM, Black, OEM Logo
ADP-WP-7530-PD6AY WP-7530, PCAP, Core i5-3610ME, 4G RAM, Black,
OEM Logo
ADP-MR-2001-07000 MSR PS2 WP7 Black
ADP-MR-2020-07000 RFID USB WP7 Black
ADP-MR-2051-07000 MSR+ Finger Printer PS2 WP7 Black
ADP-MR-2061-07000 MSR+ iButton PS2 WP7 Black
ADP-MR-2071-07000 MSR+ RFID PS2 WP7 Black
ADP-MR-2081-07000 MSR+ IC Card Reader PS2 WP7 Black
ADP-VD-1020-500A0 Rear VFD WP2029C WP7 Black
ADP-VD-1120-500A0 Rear VFD WP2025C WP7 Black
ADP-2D-011A-00000 10.1 Rear mount VGA WP7 GX Black
ADP-2D-012A-53000 10.1 Pole VGA WP7 PLP 22CM Glass w/o LOGO
Black
ADP-2D-062A-12000 15Plastic BF1 Pole VGA WP7 ALP 15CM GX BK
Fully-Integrated I/O
WP-7530-XX50
WP-7530-XX60
A. Power Button